
 

 

 

 

RESULTS OF INTER MURAL COMPETITION  2019- 20 

STD. L. K. G 

COLOUR THE GIVEN PICTURE 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SHRAVANIKA.A 

S.NALAN SAKTHIVEL 

DIYA.A 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

AASHIKKHA.R 

AASHVI JAIN 

ANIKA RAMESH 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

KANISHKA.S 

HAASHIKA.D 

MAGHIZHINI.B 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

            I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

R.M.PRAGUNAN 

SAHANA.S 

SPURTHY.R 

B.PRANAESH 

DHAKSHESH.K 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G – D 

L.K.G – D 

L.K.G - D 

I 

           II 

           II 

           III 

           III 

    1. 

2. 

3. 

DHIKSHIKAA.R 

KOUSHIK.A 

KOSHIKA.M 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

I 

II 

III 

 



 

 

 

 

ENGLISH RHYMES 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

IRA SINGH 

S.JAASRITHA 

AADHIDEV.S.A 

HOSHITHA.K 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G – A 

L.K.G - A 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

ANIKA RAMESH 

MUKUND SAI.G 

AASHIKKHA.R 

NIHARIKA.R 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

I 

II 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

HAASHIKA.D 

SPOORTHI GOPI 

SAI RAKSHITHA.K 

VIVAAN MATHURAM.J 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

            I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SAI ANIRUDH NATARAJAN 

DIYA.P 

DHIYA.T.S 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

I 

           II 

III 

     1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

N.DIKSHA 

SAHANA.P 

JIYA.S 

MIRTHUN ESHVER.V 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

I 

II 

III 

III 



 

 

 

RECITATION OF ISHWAR STUTI 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

AADHIDEV.S.A 

K.SRI SANVIKA 

S.JAASRITHA 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

MUKUND SAI.G 

KRISHAL.V 

MRIDHULA KANNAN 

NAMISH JANGIR 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G – B 

L.K.G - B 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

SPOORTHI GOPI 

SAI RAKSHITHA.K 

VAIDEHI BALASUBRAMANIAN 

HAASHIKA.D 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

            I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

SAHANA.S 

VAIBHAV VISWANATHAN 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

I 

           II 

    1. 

2. 

3. 

VIDYUT PARASARAN.S 

MIRTHUN ESHVER.V 

MAHA SREE.K 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

I 

II 

III 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

STORY TELLING – ENGLISH 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

IRA SINGH 

HOSHITHA.K 

AADHIDEV.S.A 

DEVASHREE.B 

S.JAASRITHA 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G – A 

L.K.G - A 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

MUKUND SAI.G 

ANIKA RAMESH 

AASHIKKHA.R 

KRISHAL.V 

NITHYA BALAJI 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G – B 

L.K.G - B 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

KANISHKA.S 

HAASHIKA.D 

SPOORTHI GOPI 

PRAKATHI.T 

VIVAAN MATHURAM.J 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

            I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

DHIYA.T.S 

SAHANA.S 

AKSHARA ARVIND 

DIYA.P 

ANIRUDH.P 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G – D 

L.K.G - D 

I 

           II 

II 

III 

III 

    1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

N.DIKSHA 

MIRTHUN ESHVER.V 

VIDYUT PARASARAN.S 

MAHA SREE.K 

MOHNISH MADHAVAN.K 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 



 

 

 

 

 

FANCY DRESS 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

S.JAASRITHA 

IRA SINGH 

NALAN SAKTHIVEL 

HOSHITHA.K 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

L.K.G - A 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

AASHIKKHA.R 

ANIKA RAMESH 

MUKUND SAI.G 

KRISHAL.V 

NIHARIKA.R 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

L.K.G - B 

 

L.K.G - B 

I 

II 

II 

III 

 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

KESHAV NARAYANAN 

KANISHKA.S 

VIVAAN MATHURAM.J 

SHANAMIKHA.N 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

L.K.G - C 

            I 

II 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

DHIYA.T.S 

DIYA.P 

SAHANA.S 

HEMANTH.S 

VITHURAA .E.J 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

L.K.G - D 

 

L.K.G - D 

I 

           II 

II 

III 

 

III 

    1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

MAHA SREE.K 

JIYA.S 

N.DIKSHA 

DHIKSHIKAA.R 

MIRTHUN ESHVER.V 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

L.K.G - E 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 




